Gesamtwertung nach 3 Etappen

Jedermann Kurzdistanz
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Platz Nr UCI Code
1. 104 GER19690000
2 133 GER19860000
3 107 GER19790000
4. 108 GER19840813
5. 106 GER19830000
6 103 GER19870000
7 140 GER19730000
8. 132 GER19891101
10. 134 GER19820000
12. 169 GER19750000
14. 135 GER19940903
16. 112 ITA19840814
17. 136 GER19840000
18. 114 ITA19840921
19. 111 ITA19790510

27.09.2009 - 19:25 Uhr
www.finishtime.de

NAME, Vorname
FISCHER, Rene
LORECK, Franco
PAUL, Benjamin
WILHELM, Josef
NEJKOW, Nikolai
HALLE, Martin
FRAINGE, René
JURRIES, Robert
JAHNS, Torsten
GEIBLER, Robert
SCHURIG, Fabian
MIRABELLO, Francesco
WOLKE, Martin
SCHEMBRI, Angelo
MIRABELLO, Marco
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Verein / Ort

Gera DKV Team Neff
Dresden-KJ-Sports
Jenaer Rad Verein
AC Apolda e.V.
Jenaer Rad Verein
Dessauer RC
Ehrenhain

RC Dresden

HRSC Wernigerode
Dessauer RC

RSC Jena

KéIn / RC Durch
Netco (Wernigerode)
KéIn / RC Durch
Kéln / RC Durch

Fahrzeit
02:23:30,42
02:23:53,86
02:23:59,55
02:24:44,98
02:24:50,04
02:24:58,01
02:25:01,40
02:25:04,67
02:25:14,48
02:25:46,38
02:26:47,62
02:32:41,43
02:40:02,04
02:40:44,01
02:53:43,02

Ruckst

+0:23
+0:29
+1:15
+1:20
+1:28
+1:31
+1:34
+ 1:44
+2:16
+3:17
+9:11
+16:32
+17:14
+30:13

NEF

JRT
JRT
JRT
NEF

RCD

RCD
RCD

u4o 1.
u4o0 2.
u4o 3.
u40 4.
u40 5.
u40 6.
u4o 7.
u40 8.
u4o 9.
u40 10.
u40 11.
u40 12.
u40 13.
u40 14.
U40 15.
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